
GMSA SPRING 2026 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #3
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Sunday, February 8th at 5:00 pm.
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 Did Not Select Team FRANCISC ANAYA 14701-146172 $25

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A 

PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team JOSHUA BRAND 58320-754953 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 Did Not Select Team LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team NICK MIRA 80629-847511 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team HASSAN RIZVI 85326-421343 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 Did Not Select Team WILLIAM SPICER 41313-178450 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) JOSE MUNOZ 33084-263452 $0 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AMERICAN UNITED FC BRODIE LEWIS 56015-581952 $132 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 ROBERTO GONZALEZ 28720-971153 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEMONS 35 JORGE ELIAS 38507-377854 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC OLIVER IBARRA 99825-794557 $25

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC JOSE MUNOZ 33084-263452 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 DEMOLEDORES FC NOEL CRUZ 34052-411526 $157 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ARTURO GOMORA 83174-131279 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC MARCO SORIANO 71162-853734 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC AUSTIN KNOLL 19109-649027 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 LOS GALACTICOS BELAL IBRAHIM 11352-667230 $45 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC LOGAN LONGO 18363-628803 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC BRENDAN BARRIERE 52228-558718 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 RAGE 35 JHON LIOM 84598-090530 $45 PLAYER PAID FOR 11V11 FEES; OWES O35 FEES

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROVERS FC LYDIA FUSON 81059-962300 $132 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 SADBOYZ FC JOHNATON ARGUELLO 17554-834210 $132 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC FRANCISC ANAYA 14701-146172 $0 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 TRANSPLANTS FC MAKRAM ELSHEIKH 28164-422054 $5 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

If you owe money, instructions on how to pay the balance owed have been email to you and your coach/manager.



YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC FLEURIT MADJITOLOUM 46509-106313 $0 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC TEA MOHA 25612-321838 $0 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC MATEO QUINO 42426-190341 $5 PLAYER PAID FOR 11V11 FEES; OWES DUAL FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 UNITY FC MAKRAM ELSHEIKH 28164-422054 $132 PLAYER PAYMENT ISSUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC FLEURIT MADJITOLOUM 46509-106313 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC AYMAN MAKKI 58702-016131 $25

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC TEA MOHA 25612-321838 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE

YES NO ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC MUSA MUSA 29483-451379 $25

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

The following players are missing player card photos as of Sunday, February 8th at 5:00 pm.

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES NO ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) OLIVER IBARRA 99825-794557

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 CENTRAL FC ANDREW MERRELL 41225-846628 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC OLIVER IBARRA 99825-794557

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GLORY HUNTERS FC ERROL RINCON 42243-924752 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC PARKE MACNAIR 24465-578974 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) HECTOR PERDOMO 34940-797558 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC ABDOURAHMANE BALDE 13540-453501 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC AYMAN MAKKI 58702-016131

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC MUSA MUSA 29483-451379

PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2025; OWES TSSA FEE; PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE 

FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC JUSTE NIYONZIMA 38724-937845 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

YES NO ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC NABIL TOTO 31635-456750 PLAYER USED DRIVERS LICENSE FOR PHOTO; PLEASE RESUBMIT A NEW PICTURE

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) NOAH HILL 45199-854003 $132 PLAYER REQUESTED REFUND PRIOR TO GAME 1

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC FRANCISCO RAMOS 17308-541932 $25 PLAYER DID PLAY IN FALL 2025; REFUND OF TSSA FEE



YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085 $20 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Sunday, February 8th at 5:00 pm.

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND DUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA 25 PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595 $132

PLAYER CLICKED ON MULTIPLE 11V11 CATEGORIES; REFUND OF DUPLICATE 

REGISTRATION VIA CHECK

The following players are registered completely as of Sunday, February 8th at 5:00 pm.

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 22nd.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 901 MAGIC ELISEO BAUTISTA 73565-281207

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) ROBERTO ALFARO 85702-861794

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) HAZEM ALY 97197-544199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AE-FC (COED) SARA DUKE 43681-554650

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 AE-FC (COED) KALLEN GRESKO 65125-287888

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AE-FC (COED) JOSH MABIE 14280-920178

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AE-FC (COED) JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 SI HUNG HONG 11485-806856

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 TIMMY NGUYEN 45386-768293

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 AE-FC 35 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 PHONG VU 88856-740379

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 DUNG (VAN) XA 68769-096947

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 MATTHEW KERNODLE 36450-577509

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 FORREST LANIER 69002-501925

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC JUAN AMEZQUITA 56157-822696

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC KEVIN LEONARDO 18780-163090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC MAXIMILIANO SALGADO 28491-219424

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC ISAAC VELIZ 93620-082077

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC DONOVAN BERNARD 17311-853339

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC ALEX CRESON 46763-723217

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BAD BLOOD FC CARTER GALBREATH 85250-014458

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC IAN HURFORD 19481-843782

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC OLAWALE OLANISA 18736-973466

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC MAURO RODRIGUEZ 53236-703384

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BAD BLOOD FC JAMES SMITH 36609-903042

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BAD BLOOD FC JAMES TRENTHEM 61754-440747

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BEER 30 FC NATHAN BOBO 53495-432596

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BEER 30 FC DANIEL DALTO 22971-884905

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BEER 30 FC PACO GUIJARRO 25738-745192

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BEER 30 FC MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BEER 30 FC JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BEER 30 FC ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 NOE BIBIANO 11925-128815

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 ALFREDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 31996-684838

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 CHARLTON GUTIERREZ 81784-028047

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 LUIS GUTIERREZ 14429-468590

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 FERNANDO GUZMAN FLORES 70961-334851



YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 BLUE DEMONS 35 CESAR QUITERIO 13146-832296

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 BLUE DEMONS 35 JUAN CARLOS RIOS 97925-632355

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC JOSUE CALERO 40517-540495

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC OSCAR GARCIA 46703-297839

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC STEVE LUONG 66516-158163

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC MOISES MARTINEZ 32451-811998

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC EDUARDO MURILLO 13794-056421

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOST FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOST FC SANDRO MAYA 67185-353486

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC NOE BIBIANO 11925-128815

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC ANDREW BLOCK 82185-567921

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC TREY BLOODGOOD 45320-578626

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 BOOYA'S FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC JESSE COX 95974-056128

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC ALFREDO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 31996-684838

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC CHARLTON GUTIERREZ 81784-028047

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC FERNANDO GUZMAN FLORES 70961-334851

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC MICAH LIES 11905-490575

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICK ALLEMAN 48326-032352

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB CHRISTOPHER CHUGDEN 68077-270552

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB LEWIS CLARKE 17164-058314

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB JEREMY CLEMENTS 75832-960172

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB MARK FRANKLIN 83676-772969

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB ALEK MARCHAND 56522-795705

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB ANTHONY MCMANUS 26945-712838

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB BRAD MILLER 41864-310200

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB JOHN MILLER 46731-832478

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB CAMERON (DUNCAN) NICOL 45756-063462

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB MATT SIHVONEN 26555-931776

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC LAURA DEVRIES 27983-046040

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC ANDREW HERNDON 54083-637881

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 CASTOFFS FC MICAH LIES 11905-490575



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 CASTOFFS FC RICHARD NAVARRO 45696-782357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC JENNIFER POWELL 62713-874564

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 CASTOFFS FC ALDHAY ARMANDO REYES 18379-144678

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MAHIR ABDULKADIR 49015-681182

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC NICHOLAS BUCHHOLZ 18984-916762

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC SANTIAGO CERVANTES 67646-939528

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC ANDREW CULLEY 62483-921798

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC KOBY DRAKE 99122-514331

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC NICHOLAS GIANAROLI 10790-644653

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC KYLE LOVELOCK 97212-215274

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MATIAS MAGLIOCCHINI 36195-997076

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC WILLIAM NEWSOM 76270-690439

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC SPENCER SMITH 12711-184462

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC ALEX STRICKLAND 59228-482364

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC ROBERTO ALFARO 85702-861794

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC BEN ELLIOTT 15362-992136

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC MITCHELL GARDNER 38757-398583

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC KARTER PORTER 12029-673047

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC MICHAEL BROWN 56542-703650

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC BRENT CLAYTON 29486-360059

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PATRICK JOHNSON 54620-688201

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL JOYNER 49310-820072

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL KEENE 73462-610835

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC GEORGE METCALF 97200-700189

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ABRHAM ATNAF 39187-308745

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC SANTIAGO GOMORA 99368-059086

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC DERECK MARTINEZ 49863-259168

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC ADRIAN ROSAS 29738-320220

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC TRISTAN SANCHEZ 10628-689238

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC SEBASTIAN URBINA 24300-299463

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC RAFAEL VAZQUEZ 61993-031375

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DEMOLEDORES FC FERNANDO VELASQUEZ 75028-792095

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC ABDOUL BA 17187-080647

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC ADAMA BA 58654-946776

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC THIERNO NIANG 68470-487031

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC YAGHOUBA SY 77265-911604

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC KEVIN BAUTISTA 65564-694135

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC ORLANDO FRANCO 93947-144330

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC MARCO GOMEZ 26240-862797

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC PABLO HERNANDEZ 71918-105295

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC EDWARD HERNANDEZ 64826-376369

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC KARL KEHR 41703-864808

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC AARON MARTINEZ 89685-507517



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAVOLIS FC JONATHAN ROCAS 38254-761715

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC RICARDO ARAGON 93606-458758

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC ERICK HERNANDEZ 48040-575682

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC LEOBARDO HERNANDEZ 26479-313529

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC DOMINIC RAMOS 29876-641866

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC BRAULIO RODRIGUEZ 14860-485996

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAGLES FC GIACOMO ZICCARDI 45130-379351

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 EL REBANO LEGENDS EDUARDO RUIZ 97480-714980

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC FRANCISCO CABRERA 10066-984956

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC LUIS MORALES 80474-784270

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FADE HOUSE FC RICHARD NAVARRO 45696-782357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC CARLOS ORELLANA 22927-880082

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FADE HOUSE FC JUAN TORRES 28014-540006

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA NAZIRU ABDALA 17555-900226

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND DUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595

PLAYER CLICKED ON MULTIPLE 11V11 CATEGORIES; REFUND OF DUPLICATE 

REGISTRATION VIA CHECK

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA MARIO HYMAN 13732-387240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA NIYINTUNGA ODACE 32884-258820

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA MATEO QUINO 42426-190341

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA JALEN WILLIS 11219-672692

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC OG SOPHIE BORHI 17202-915711

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG KEVIN CRUZ 15963-598467

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG JENNIFER FEATHERSTON 44082-939591

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG RAUL HIGUERA 85406-195665

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG CAROLYN JABLONOWSKI 47513-934563

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG PHILLIP KNUTSON 95109-853434

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG KEVIN LEONARDO 18780-163090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG ROBERT PORTER 52547-123171

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC OG MAXIMILIANO SALGADO 28491-219424

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FC UNITED CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED OSCAR MARTINEZ VINDEL 11743-326304

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED REZA MIRGHAHARI 78594-764677

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED MARTIAL NGASSA 15701-339371

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED JUAN NUNEZ 25163-789021

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FC UNITED MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED JESTER SALAS 38751-764459

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED MATTEO VALLONE 55068-864102

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED WENMING WANG 88282-360525

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GLORY HUNTERS FC JOSE CASTELLANO 67958-596846

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GLORY HUNTERS FC CARLOS GUIRADO 19903-575438

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GLORY HUNTERS FC WAYMER MARIN 30939-736807

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 GLORY HUNTERS FC MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 GLORY HUNTERS FC VICTOR SUAREZ 25342-511427

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GLORY HUNTERS FC CARLOS JAVIER URQUIZA SANTOS 46096-870408

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 HAPPY FC ABIGAIL BOYD 41083-031884

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC GRANT CALDWELL 86087-979237

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC JOHN GAFFNEY 92604-555619

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC JULIANNA HOLLOPETER 60152-068229

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC LAURA MILDREN 36765-989910

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC JENNA MORGAN 81615-638351

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HAPPY FC ESAUL TRUJILLO 61683-782789



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC CASEY BURNS 80549-997186

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC TALMADGE KIRKLAND 83120-391316

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC BRENT LESNICK 39790-438890

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JACKSON MCDONALD 31453-420440

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 HYDRA FC MCKENZIE NOWIN 39026-700313

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 HYDRA FC JESSICA QUICK 11983-991853

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC DARYL WHALEN 30941-926772 INJURY COMP FROM FALL 2025

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC DAVID AGUILAR 17784-268078

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC CARLOS GARCIA 22041-507628

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC FRANKLIN MOLINA 11440-030616

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC MAXWELL MOORE 93091-591851

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC DOUG MYERS 96718-824397

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JOLLAFRICE FC ABDELGHAFOOR ABDALLAH 15206-442798

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JOLLAFRICE FC SABER ALSHOJA 69303-060265

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JOLLAFRICE FC TALHA KHAN 16502-722980

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) JOSUE GONZALEZ 10886-978377

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) GIOVANNI GUTIERREZ 89274-979403

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 JUSTICE LEAGUE (MENS) ANDRES ROSTRO 78042-762300

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT KYLE COSTIGAN 48453-057618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT MATHEW JOHNSTON 44649-951064

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT MARIUS OPDAHL 15763-172972

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES NICHOLAS BERRA 41333-027477

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES DANIEL DUNLEAVY 15458-378200

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES BRENDON KUHLMAN 51948-333827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES TODD MCDOULETT 67125-489457

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES HOZYER SAEED 59250-785022

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES ERIC WATTS 63910-826840

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC RICK ALLEMAN 48326-032352

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MEMPHIS CREW FC CHRISTIAN BRIOTTI 91424-534937

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC DIEGO CAPONE 10898-650464

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC LUCAS DRUMOND 15563-062319

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC BERNARDO VAZA FERREIRA 40404-426419

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA TONY ALOIA 60568-105322

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA LOWELL HINTE 74249-544316

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA BELAL IBRAHIM 11352-667230

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA BELAL IBRAHIM 11352-667230

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC JOHN ANDRESS 99816-237895

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CHASE BOBBITT 38371-753640

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DIEGO CAPONE 10898-650464

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DAVID CAULK 63122-202437

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ALLISON SAMISCH 93946-513548

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC HOLLY STALLS 66130-172239

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC VICTOR CASTILLO 12799-461559

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JACKSON CROCKARELL 35288-312864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JOSEPH GRUBER 27347-583188

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC TERENCE TUNSTALL 58662-963994

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MONARCAS FC GUADALUPE HUMILDAD 90982-691249

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONARCAS FC JUAN RAMIREZ 13187-111122

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MONARCAS FC EMILIO ROSAS 59505-200636

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONARCAS FC JOSE SUAREZ 25374-315595

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONARCAS FC LAZARO SUAREZ 85587-928389

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONGO FOR MAYOR JUSTIN MARTINEZ 68328-694815

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU CHRISTIAN IZAGUIRRE 31754-859104

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU MOISES LOZA 64932-799620

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU ROBERTO LOZA 78619-932509

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU MICHAEL POWELL 13740-849297

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU MARTIN STENNIS 57732-994860

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS TIAGO BEAULIEU 22128-401892

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS ELLEN BRINT-GARNER 10376-942476

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS ALEJANDRO CHINAS LOPEZ 74964-303456

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS RHIANNON DAUGS 25661-261257

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS MADDIE ESKIN 22086-537656

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS SAM FITSCHEN 84627-830606

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS MICHELLE FORBERT 36699-191929

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS LAVONNE HILL 65354-572094 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS MARIO HYMAN 13732-387240

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS JOHN RICE 43290-177958

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS NATHAN VILLANUEVA BEASMAN 67388-485730

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NUGGETS JOE VOKINS 50833-469042

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NUGGETS EMILY WOODS 50930-983804

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS JOSEPH BAGWELL 50201-559033

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS SANTIAGO CERVANTES 67646-939528

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTLAWS SHEA COWAN 71145-037663

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTLAWS TAYLOR HUBBS 19413-450668

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTLAWS TREY (JULIAN) SMITH 77868-447856

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC KYLEE CATTERTON 36785-195219

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC CURTIS COBURN 18125-432411

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC LYNN CRUM 22422-759166

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTSIDERS FC CAMRYN DELWISCH 86240-152773

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC TARA LEA 49904-506709

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485



YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTSIDERS FC EMILY MONTGOMERY 80976-908974

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTSIDERS FC MASON NICKOLAUS 57729-564183

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC LANGSTON ANDERSON 13673-816712

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC CURTIS COBURN 18125-432411

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC DYLAN DUDAS 80387-087199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC ROBERTO FLORES 70508-881292

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC JOSH LEA 44596-632485

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC HECTOR MENDOZA 34162-754943

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ERICK MENDOZA 55823-829831

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW MORSE 90101-013874

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC CHRISTIAN PATTERSON 65612-007862

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC MALCOLM TAYLOR 33844-200477

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC DUSTIN TAYLOR 40024-113988

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC KALEB THOMAS 16275-060358

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS ABDOUL BA 17187-080647

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS ADAMA BA 58654-946776

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS JESSICA BRUNDIDGE 59515-362180

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PINK NINJAS KATELYN DENTON 56678-101697

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS BRENT EDWARDS 81651-681627

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS THIERNO NIANG 68470-487031

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS RENE PULIDO 83528-765303

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS ISMAEL TOUNKARA 65879-695953

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PINK NINJAS LESLIE VAN HORN 69397-769034

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 WILLIAM COMCOWICH 14929-655472

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 FRANCISCO RAMOS 17308-541932

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 KEN YONAK 56154-295314

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC CONNER COWAN 39523-784240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC JOSHUA DAY 37789-785225

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC ANDREW FORD 19108-224430

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC JACK GREER 43422-787426

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC LUIS GUTIERREZ 14429-468590

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC MATTHEW HUNT 12188-930341

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC RENE PULIDO 83528-765303

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC FRANCISCO RAMOS 17308-541932 PLAYER DID PLAY IN FALL 2025; REFUND OF TSSA FEE

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC JUAN CARLOS RIOS 97925-632355



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS DOMINIC ABAYEM 63749-674357

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS ABDULBASET AL SUFYANI 42624-662368

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS KHALIL ALNAGGAR 11765-998071

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS ABDULAZIZ ALNAJJAR 85438-248378

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS SHWKI ALTWALAH 86084-478240

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS SULMAN AL-WADEI 70116-361890

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS MOHAMMED AL-WADEI 42106-491191

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS MOHAMED ALY 87029-790708

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS HAZEM ALY 97197-544199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS HANI CHAIBI 34770-936294

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS HESHAM MUHARRAM 69768-027548

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RED STARS YUSUF SAFI 87746-866273

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC TRAVIS BROWN 31009-065997

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC VINCENT ECCLES 18769-403454

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC JOSUE GONZALEZ 10886-978377

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC FENG LIN 40497-909672

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC ANDRES ROSTRO 78042-762300

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC JOHN AESCHLIMAN 87835-313414

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC MATTHEW AHL 39611-052730

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC JACOB APIGIAN 48019-365827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC NATHAN BEDA 25474-218476

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC MATT BRINT 95547-046371

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC ALEJANDRO CHINAS LOPEZ 74964-303456

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC BLAKE HENKE 57844-625038

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC WILL HENKE 60483-705118

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC ROBERT JAFFE 86160-515942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC DOMINIK SVOBODA 13107-052424

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC JASON VIANI 95850-299520

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC DANIEL VILLAMIL 66150-131182

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC NATHAN VILLANUEVA BEASMAN 67388-485730

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC COLBY WALKER 59338-448854

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC FRANCISCO CABRERA 10066-984956

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SARSON FC PAUL COLEMAN 14909-603718

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SARSON FC BETHANY HOLLAND 19869-018777

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SARSON FC SCOTT MCNAIR 92941-305904

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC LUIS MORALES 80474-784270

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC GABRIEL RAPALO 48800-847574

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SARSON FC ASHTON SHIELDS 70831-441560

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S JAMES BROWN 38401-580323

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S NICHOLAS BUCHHOLZ 18984-916762

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S ANDREW CULLEY 62483-921798

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S KOBY DRAKE 99122-514331

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S JOSEPH GRUBER 27347-583188

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S LILY PIETRANGELO 76024-194037



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S SARAH STOBBE 49675-075277

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S COLLEEN TOUCHSTONE 56892-771405

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S TERENCE TUNSTALL 58662-963994

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS TIAGO BEAULIEU 22128-401892

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS CHASE BOBBITT 38371-753640

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SHOWBOATS CASEY BURNS 80549-997186

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS GRANT CALDWELL 86087-979237

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS SAM FITSCHEN 84627-830606

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS ANTHONY MCMANUS 26945-712838

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS JOHN RICE 43290-177958

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS RICKY STEARNES 75432-776599

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC ELIJAH CHOY 18798-746864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC SHERIDEN FOSTER 51608-623368

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC NICOLE MUKODA 21237-959986

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC ALAN SWEET 76267-986349

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 TEKILAS DIEGO FABI 11427-583726

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC SHANNA BEYER 61829-302375

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DANIEL DUNLEAVY 15458-378200

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC TODD MCDOULETT 67125-489457

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC KATELYN QUADOR 39953-123276

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC LEOR REEF 33955-364288

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC IAN RONE 45250-321478

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC AISENATURE BAHONDA 76968-162261

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC SAMUEL CASTRO 83103-973785

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC KEVIN CRUZ 15963-598467

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC MARTIN ELSHEIKH 85126-448816

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC JHON LIOM 84598-090530

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 UNITY FC LIATHE NAJDAWI 39275-491354

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 UNITY FC YOHANA NAWI 96766-887135

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUNDED! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID JOSUANI DOMINGUEZ 27138-875085 REFUND OF OVERPAYMENT

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID SERGIO GONZALEZ 95980-400718

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID MIGUEL HERNANDEZ 45381-925138

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID DONALD JIRON 34295-876016

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID JULIO OVALLE 49122-794785

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID ABRAHAM TORRES ALEMAN 69528-890061

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 VALLADOLID MANUEL TOVAR 69601-990141

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 BRIAN BRISKE 21079-524823

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 METIN CALISKAN 12933-763558

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVID CHAN 23498-453638

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 PACO GUIJARRO 25738-745192

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 RA KIEN 18999-369062

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 MICHAEL KINGREY 24117-823578

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVE LEW 17632-030220



YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 FENG LIN 40497-909672

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 ARUN SASHIDHARAN 25733-001333

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC 35 JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DAVID WALKER 29332-946562

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 MICHAEL WRIGHT 96448-400498

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS JUSTIN LOHMAN 77539-183032

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS KRIS MACDONALD 16203-622687

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS JEREMY MORRISON 30476-507351

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS DAVID SMITH 92622-368903

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS KOHSUKE WATANABE 69472-969333

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC LEX HESTER 96713-720340

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC RAUL HIGUERA 85406-195665

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JOSH MABIE 14280-920178

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC HUSSIEN MAHMOUD 14461-347554

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC KEVIN MCGOWAN 52667-102364

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC SAHER OTHMAN 40647-670090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC ABRAHAM PUMARINO MARTINEZ 71189-464094

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC MOUSSA SALL 93022-986470

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC WILLIAM SUTTON 11803-024568

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC AIDAN SUTTON 12268-966754

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JOSE TORRES 81640-526622

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC ROBERT WILLIAMS 54051-975398

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC NOAH CRABTREE 13205-711121

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC GREG GETMAN 18990-394953

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WAVES FC CONOR GETMAN 54724-262102

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JACCO KERSTENS 26715-634861

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC WILLIAM MYERS 29530-121859

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC WALKER PAULE 71892-849391

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JOSEPH SARRIO 28380-169865

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC SULAIMAN SHOAIB 24261-892884

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC DANIEL SNYDER 82160-133716

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 WISE SAGES FC MARCIO REMOR 87555-160534

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 WISE SAGES FC MURAT SEZER 29522-088300

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 WISE SAGES FC MURAT SEZER 29522-088300


